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ISSUED SOLAR PERMIT REPORT
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ONL SOL APP UP TO 15KW WITH ESS

ONL SOL APP UP TO 15KW WITH ESS
+ PANEL

ONL SOL APP UP TO 15KW WITH
PANELOnline Residential Solar Permit

SOLAR PANEL

ONL SOL APP UP TO 15KW WITH ESS 33.3%
ONL SOL APP UP TO 15KW WITH ESS + PANEL 7.4%
ONL SOL APP UP TO 15KW WITH PANEL 3.7%
Online Residential Solar Permit 18.5%
SOLAR PANEL 37.0%

Total: 100.0%

 

ONL SOL APP UP TO 15KW WITH ESS

PERMIT NO. ADDRESS DESCRIPTION ISSUED DATE STATUS

B-SO24-0066 04/05/2024 ISSUED1510 Mt Shasta Av, MILPITAS, CA Install rooftop PV system 7.800kwp & 1 Tesla Powerwall 3 ESS

B-SO24-0067 04/05/2024 ISSUED374 Heath St, MILPITAS, CA SA+ - 5.265kW (13) Panel Roof mount PV System w/ ESS.

B-SO24-0068 04/08/2024 ISSUED82 Midwick Dr, MILPITAS, CA 12.15 PV ARRAY (30 MODULES) + 27 KWH ESS
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B-SO24-0075 04/16/2024 ISSUED145 Ayer Ln, MILPITAS, CA SA+ - ROOFTOP SOLAR 5.740 kW + INSTALLATION OF 2 BATTERIES

B-SO24-0078 04/18/2024 ISSUED100 Smithwood St, MILPITAS, CA SA+ - 7.695kW (19) Panel Roof mount PV System w/ (2) ESS.

B-SO24-0082 04/19/2024 ISSUED2075 Tiny St, MILPITAS, CA INSTALL 10.125 KW PV ARRAY (25 MODULES) + 13.5 ESS + 125A LC

B-SO24-0085 04/23/2024 ISSUED1652 Crater Lake Av, MILPITAS, CA SA+ - 5.67kW (14) Panel Roof mount PV System w/ (2) ESS.

B-SO24-0088 04/24/2024 ISSUED1392 Prada Ct, MILPITAS, CA 6.48 KW (16 Modules) + 13.5 KWH Energy Storage System

B-SO24-0091 04/30/2024 ISSUED1836 Pinehurst Ct, MILPITAS, CA SA+ - 4.510kw Solar PV (2) Enphase IQBattery 5P (1) Heat Ala

SUB-TOTAL : 9

ONL SOL APP UP TO 15KW WITH ESS + PANEL

PERMIT NO. ADDRESS DESCRIPTION ISSUED DATE STATUS

B-SO24-0076 04/16/2024 ISSUED78 Greentree Wy, MILPITAS, CA (N) Roof Mounted PVS; 9.43KW, 23 Panels, 1 Central, 1 Bat,

B-SO24-0079 04/18/2024 ISSUED1169 Fallen Leaf Dr, MILPITAS, CA SA+ - 4.86kW (12) Panel Roof mount PV System w/ ESS w/ N100A

SUB-TOTAL : 2

ONL SOL APP UP TO 15KW WITH PANEL

PERMIT NO. ADDRESS DESCRIPTION ISSUED DATE STATUS
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B-SO24-0083 04/22/2024 ISSUED1476 Freeland Dr, MILPITAS, CA Adding solar plans to current plan.

SUB-TOTAL : 1

Online Residential Solar Permit

PERMIT NO. ADDRESS DESCRIPTION ISSUED DATE STATUS

B-SO24-0061 04/01/2024 ISSUED2113 Calle Mesa Alta, MILPITAS, CA Install solar panels on my roof top.

B-SO24-0064 04/04/2024 ISSUED1466 Glacier Dr, MILPITAS, CA Flush roof mount 2.4kW, 6 mods. Inelligible for solarapp due

B-SO24-0071 04/12/2024 ISSUED2218 Levin St, MILPITAS, CA ROOFTOP SOLAR SYSTEM SIZE: 4.100 kW

B-SO24-0080 04/18/2024 ISSUED71 Meadowland Dr, MILPITAS, CA 4 kW PV system, No panel upgrade

B-SO24-0087 04/24/2024 ISSUED2063 Alviso Adobe Ct, MILPITAS, CA Solar roof mount 7.790 KW, 19 solar panels.

SUB-TOTAL : 5

SOLAR PANEL

PERMIT NO. ADDRESS DESCRIPTION ISSUED DATE STATUS

B-SO24-0057 04/08/2024 ISSUED1880 Wellington Dr, MILPITAS, CA CHIANG RESIDENCE: 9.020 kW Roof-mounted PV system, consistin

B-SO24-0060 04/08/2024 ISSUED378 Spring Valley Ln, MILPITAS, CA VINAYAK RESIDENCE: Install 7.695kW (19) Panel Roof mount PV
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B-SO24-0063 04/08/2024 FINALED525 Tirol Ct, MILPITAS, CA HUYNH RESIDENCE: Installation of (30) HANWA ML-G10+400W  roo

B-SO24-0065 04/09/2024 ISSUED768 Kizer St, MILPITAS, CA NGUYEN RESIDENCE: Roof-mounted PV system (5.74kW) consisting

B-SO24-0069 04/17/2024 ISSUED79 Smithwood St, MILPITAS, CA COLLINS RESIDENCE: Install rooftop PV system 5.070 kWp and (

B-SO24-0072 04/17/2024 ISSUED1537 Adams Av, MILPITAS, CA BHAMIDIPATI RESIDENCE: Install 4.455 KW PV array (11 moduels

B-SO24-0044 04/22/2024 ISSUED1541 Jupiter Wy, MILPITAS, CA FERGUSON RESIDENCE:  Roof-Mounted Solar: 11.85kW/DC, 10kW/AC

B-SO24-0077 04/22/2024 ISSUED806 Heather Ct, MILPITAS, CA SHAH RESIDENCE: Install Roof mount solar, 6.075kw, 15 panels

B-SO24-0081 04/24/2024 ISSUED1609 Adams Av, MILPITAS, CA PAGAN RESIDENCE:  Install 5.265kW (13 modules) Panel Roof mo

B-SO24-0084 04/29/2024 ISSUED213 Summerwind Dr, MILPITAS, CA BISCOCHO RESIDENCE: Install 4.05kW (10) Panel Roof mount PV

SUB-TOTAL : 10

TOTAL  NUMBER OF SOLAR PERMIT: 27
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